
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04056746 

Name of Company 

New Media Maze Limited 

|/We 
Simon James Underwood 

62 Wilson Street 

London 

EC2A 2BU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 December 2009 

Signed ~ [7 nn Date 22 December 2009 

Benedict Mackenzie LLP 

62 Wilson Street 

London Insolve 

EC2A 2BU 

*AP1P8G2F* 
A61 24/12/2009 226 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref: NO13/MRN/KS \ \ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

New Media Maze Limited 

on the 22 December 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Emma Nunez, 12 Pickwick Road, London SE21 7JW 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B and C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 22 December 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

Specialised Digital Media Agency 

Sworn/affirmed at KomAu Londons HISUSE , 22 -1TS ANSBURY SO. 
LOWOON ECA IDX. 

Date 22 - (2 - 04. 

Signatures ( Nuit 

Before Me Lx | NN —_ 
WUREN ELLISON, 

A Solicitor er of Oa 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being 

re-sworn. 



New Media Maze Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 21,594.00 3,500.00 

Book Debts 115,566.00 86,674.00 

Cash at Bank 10,270.29 10,270.29 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 100,444.29 

Signature N Wo Date 22 A2 = 200) i 



New Media Maze Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 December 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 

Preferential Creditors:- 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 
Employees claims in excess of DE limits 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 
DE - Employee claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 
Inter Company debt 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Realise 

£ 

100,444.29 

3,961.09 
2,784.03 

6,745.12 
93,699.17 

NIL 

93,699.17 

NiL 
93,699.17 

NIL 
93,699.17 

40,799.76 
2,952.07 

90,220.84 
7,868.49 

22,189.23 
42,000.00 

176,030.39 

(82,331.22) 

(82,331.22) 

8,100.00 
8,100.00 

____(90,431.22) 

\ eit: Date 29 _-\2. - 20089 



*y AdUAA/OSUI 
BAWd 

- SwosnD 
yY sNusAaY 

‘IIH YoNaIg 